
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 11B 

Week 1 Sunday, 12th – Thursday 16th of January, 2025 

Handbooks & 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools 

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/ 

Reminders 

Dear Parent/Guardian 
  
We look forward to welcoming our students on Sunday, the 12th of January 2025. 
  
In addition, we would like to emphasize the following: 

• Regular punctual attendance 
• Adhere to the school’s dress code (uniform) 
• Packing healthy lunches for our students or alternatively subscribe to our convenient 

school lunch service. 
• After School Clubs: Sign up here 
• Wraparound Care from 1:30-2:30PM: Click here to register. 
• A reminder to please install the BlueRide dismissal application. 

  
Regards 
AIS Administration 

 

 Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:1
5
– 

1
0

:4
0 

4th 5th 6th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
2

:5
5

 –
 1

3
:2

0 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
0

 –
 1

3
:3

0 

7th 

Time 8:00 - 8:45 8:45 –9:30 
9:30 – 
10:15 

10:40 –

11:25 

11:25 – 

12:10 
12:10 –12:55 13:30 –14:15 

Sunday Biology Math Islamic ICT Arabic 
Chemistry 

Lab 
English 

Monday Arabic Math Islamic English English 
Saudi 

History 
Chemistry 

Tuesday English 
Physics 

Lab 
Math English Math 

Social 
Studies 

Islamic 

Wednesday Physical 

Education 
Biology English Math Physics Islamic Business/Design 

Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:0
0
– 

1
0

:2
0 

4th 5th 6th 7th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
3

:0
0

 –
 1

3
:2

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
5
– 

1
3

:3
5 

8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 
8:40 –9:20 

9:20 – 
10:00 10:20 –11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 
12:20 12:20 –13:00 13:35 –14:15 

Thursday Math 
Physical 

Education 
Arabic Chemistry English Physics 

Activity 
Period 

Biology Lab 

 

Vocabulary 
English Science Arabic 

Sanctity, transcendent, 
redeemers 

Ovary, fruit, cotyledon, monocot, dicot, 
embryo sac, pollination 

الوصف   -القارئ الجيد  -الكاتب الجيد 
ي  المذكرات  -الأدب    

 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/
https://forms.office.com/r/iuTN9H8Y4Y
https://forms.office.com/r/iuTN9H8Y4Y
https://forms.office.com/r/FLLSZv5xWz
https://forms.office.com/r/McpELcxeDn
https://t.ly/pMKki


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Biology Lesson 22.2: Plant Diversity-Revision 733-734  

2 Math 
Revision: Equations, Squares and Square roots and 

Pythagorean theorem 
PPT  

3 Islamic  ا لمهارات سبقت دراستهمراجعة   ---  

4 ICT 
Hour of Code: Creativity with AI 

https://hourofcode.com/us/learn   

5 Arabic مراجعة لمهارات سبقت دراستها    

6 Chemistry Lab 
Volume 2 - Experience 3 - Reactions of Acids and Bases - 

Revision 
212-215  

7 English General Reading Comprehension Revision PPT  

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Arabic 135-134 )التعريف بمحتوى الوحدة الرابعة ) الكتابة الأدبية  

2 Math 
Introductory exercises: Chapter 1: Sec 9: Distance and 

Midpoint Formulas; Circles 
300-305  

3 Islamic  قرآن كريم تلاوة ---  

4 English General SAT Revision Worksheets  

5 English From Nature/from Self-Reliance by Ralph Waldo Emerson 204-213  

6 Saudi History  68ص  6س 56 الشخصية العربية  

7 Chemistry 
Volume 2 - Experience 3 - Reactions of Acids and Bases - 

Revision 
215-217  

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English From Nature/from Self-Reliance by Ralph Waldo Emerson 204-213  

2 Physics Lab  Introduction to Orbital Motion Systems 135  

3 Math Chapter 1: Sec 9: Distance and Midpoint Formulas; Circles 
306 

  

Page:307 
(2,4,6,8,14,20,22) 

https://hourofcode.com/us/learn


 

 

 

4 English Analyze Craft and Structure: Development of Ideas 211  

5 Math Chapter 1: Sec 9: Distance and Midpoint Formulas; Circles 
307 

  
 

6 
Social 

Studies 
Project Research PPT - 

7 Islamic الإسلامية أركان العقيدة  -توحيد  23  

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 
Physical 

Education 
Volleyball Serve Receive Techniques   

2 Biology Lesson 22.2: Plant Diversity-Revision 735-736  

3 English  Concept Vocabulary and Word Study 210 
Worksheet  on e-

School 

4 Math 
Chapter 1: Sec 9: Distance and Midpoint Formulas; 

Circles 

308 

  

Page:308 
(24,32,34,42,50,54,56) 

5 Physics Introduction to Orbital Motion Systems 135  

6 Islamic معنى العقيدة الإسلامية  -توحيد  21  

7 Business/Design Business Ethics PPT  

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math Chapter 1: Sec 9: Distance and Midpoint Formulas; Circles 308 

Q.11 to 20 - SAT Math 
Practice Test 1 (Module 4) 

https://shorturl.at/lnt9a 

2 
Physical 

Education 
Volleyball Serve Receive Techniques   

3 Arabic 137ص  2س 136  النشاطات التمهيدية  

4 Chemistry Volume 2 - Experience 3 - Reactions of Acids and Bases 218-220 Question 23 page 220 

5 English Comprehension Check 209 Worksheet on e-School 

7 Physics Investigation 3 / Experience 2 – Orbital Motion 135-137 Book p.135, #37 

7 
Activity 
Period 

Clubs   

8 Biology Lab Lesson 22.3: Flowers, fruits, and seeds 737-738 
"Reading Check" page 

739 

 

https://shorturl.at/lnt9a


 

 

 

 

Arabic for Non-Natives 

Period Lesson Homework 

  مراجعة لمهارات سبقت دراستها  1

  مراجعة لمهارات سبقت دراستها  2

 

Islamic for Non-Natives 
Period Lesson Homework 

دراستها مراجعة لمهارات سبقت  1   

  مراجعة لمهارات سبقت دراستها  2

 

Saudi History for Non-Natives 
Period Lesson Homework 

  مراجعة لمهارات سبقت دراستها  1

 


	Class Timetable
	Vocabulary
	Classwork/Homework

