





	Weekly Agenda	Grade 11B			
Week 1	y, 2025				
Handbooks & Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-internatio	nal-schools			
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calenda	ar-2024-2025			
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/				
Reminders	Dear Parent/Guardian We look forward to welcoming our students on Sunday, the 12th In addition, we would like to emphasize the following: Regular punctual attendance Adhere to the school's dress code (uniform) Packing healthy lunches for our students or alternatively school lunch service. After School Clubs: Sign up here Wraparound Care from 1:30-2:30PM: Click here to regist A reminder to please install the BlueRide dismissal applic	subscribe to our convenient er.			

Class Timetable

Period		1 st	2 nd	3 rd		4 th	5 th	6 th			7 th
Time	8:	00 - 8:45	8:45 -9:30	9:30 – 10:15		10:40 – 11:25	11:25 – 12:10	12:10 –12:55			13:30 –14:15
Sunday	В	iology	Math	Islamic	Islamic In:40		Arabic	Chemistry Lab	n Break 13:20	Break 13:30	English
Monday	A	Arabic	Math	Islamic Finglish English		Chemistry					
Tuesday	E	nglish	Physics Lab	Math	Mo.	English	History Social Studies Studies		Pra 13:	Islamic	
Wednesday		nysical ucation	Biology	English		Math	Physics	Islamic			Business/Design
Period	1 st	2 nd	3 rd	¥ .	4 th	5 th	6 th	7 th	ak		8 th
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 -9:20	9:20 – 10:00	; Break 10:20	10:20 -11:00	11:00 – 11:40	11:40 – 12:20	12:20 –13:00	n Break 13:25	Break 13:35	13:35 –14:15
Thursday	Math	Physical Education	Arabic	Morning Break 10:00–10:20	Chemistry	English	Physics	Activity Period	Afternoon E 13:00 – 13 Prayer Br 13:25–13	Prayer 13:25-	Biology Lab

Vocabulary

English	Science	Arabic
Sanctity, transcendent,	Ovary, fruit, cotyledon, monocot, dicot,	الكاتب الجيد - القارئ الجيد - الوصف
redeemers	embryo sac, pollination	الأدبي - المذكرات







Classwork/Homework

		Sunday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	Biology	Lesson 22.2: Plant Diversity-Revision	733-734	
2	Math	Revision: Equations, Squares and Square roots and Pythagorean theorem	PPT	
3	Islamic	مراجعة لمهارات سبقت دراستها		
4	ICT	Hour of Code: Creativity with Al https://hourofcode.com/us/learn		
5	Arabic	مراجعة لمهارات سبقت دراستها		
6	Chemistry Lab	Volume 2 - Experience 3 - Reactions of Acids and Bases - Revision	212-215	
7	English	General Reading Comprehension Revision	PPT	

	Monday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Arabic	التعريف بمحتوى الوحدة الرابعة (الكتابة الأدبية)	134-135					
2	Math	Introductory exercises: Chapter 1: Sec 9: Distance and Midpoint Formulas; Circles	300-305					
3	Islamic	قرأن كريم تلاوة						
4	English	General SAT Revision	Worksheets					
5	English	From Nature/from Self-Reliance by Ralph Waldo Emerson	204-213					
6	Saudi History	الشخصية العربية	56	س6 ص68				
7	Chemistry	Volume 2 - Experience 3 - Reactions of Acids and Bases - Revision	215-217					

		Tuesday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	English	From Nature/from Self-Reliance by Ralph Waldo Emerson	204-213	
2	Physics Lab	Introduction to Orbital Motion Systems	135	
3	Math	Chapter 1: Sec 9: Distance and Midpoint Formulas; Circles	306	Page:307 (2,4,6,8,14,20,22)







4	English	Analyze Craft and Structure: Development of Ideas	211	
5	Math	Chapter 1: Sec 9: Distance and Midpoint Formulas; Circles	307	
6	Social Studies	Project Research	PPT	-
7	Islamic	توحيد- أركان العقيدة الإسلامية	23	

	Wednesday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Physical Education	Volleyball Serve Receive Techniques					
2	Biology	Lesson 22.2: Plant Diversity-Revision	735-736				
3	English	Concept Vocabulary and Word Study	210	Worksheet on e- School			
4	Math	Chapter 1: Sec 9: Distance and Midpoint Formulas; Circles	308	Page:308 (24,32,34,42,50,54,56)			
5	Physics	Introduction to Orbital Motion Systems	135				
6	Islamic	توحيد- معنى العقيدة الإسلامية	21				
7	Business/Design	Business Ethics	PPT				

		Thursday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	Math	Chapter 1: Sec 9: Distance and Midpoint Formulas; Circles	308	Q.11 to 20 - SAT Math Practice Test 1 (Module 4) https://shorturl.at/Int9a
2	Physical Education	Volleyball Serve Receive Techniques		
3	Arabic	النشاطات التمهيدية	136	س2 ص 137
4	Chemistry	Volume 2 - Experience 3 - Reactions of Acids and Bases	218-220	Question 23 page 220
5	English	Comprehension Check	209	Worksheet on e-School
7	Physics	Investigation 3 / Experience 2 – Orbital Motion	135-137	Book p.135, #37
7	Activity Period	Clubs		
8	Biology Lab	Lesson 22.3: Flowers, fruits, and seeds	737-738	"Reading Check" page 739







	Arabic for Non-Natives				
Period	Lesson	Homework			
1	مراجعة لمهارات سبقت دراستها				
2	مراجعة لمهارات سبقت دراستها				

	Islamic for Non-Natives					
Period	Lesson	Homework				
1	مراجعة لمهارات سبقت دراستها					
2	مراجعة لمهارات سبقت دراستها					

	Saudi History for Non-Natives				
Period	Lesson	Homework			
1	مراجعة لمهارات سبقت دراستها				